JANUARY 2020

Saturday, January 11, 2020
January 17 - January 20
Monday, January 20, 2020
Saturday, January 25, 2020

FEBRUARY 2020
Tuesday, February 11, 2020
Wednesday, February 12, 2020

MARCH 2020
Saturday, March 21, 2020
Saturday, March 28, 2020

APRIL 2020
Monday, April 13, 2020
Tuesday, April 14, 2020

MAY 2020

Saturday, May 09, 2020
Monday, May 18, 2020

Tuesday, May 19, 2020
Monday, May 25, 2020

JUNE 2020

JULY 2020
Saturday, July 25, 2020

AUGUST 2020
Saturday, August 08, 2020

SEPTEMBER 2020

Saturday, September 12, 2020
Saturday, September 19, 2020
Monday, September 28, 2020

OCTOBER 2020
Tuesday, October 13, 2020
Wednesday, October 14, 2020

NOVEMBER 2020
Monday, November 09, 2020
Thursday, November 19, 2020

DEGREE COORDINATORS

MONDAY LODGES
TUESDAY LODGES
WEDNESDAY LODGES
THURSDAY LODGES

ANCIENT DISTRICT #20

2020 CALENDAR

INCLUDING INSTALLATION OF OFFICERS FOR 2020

BGP MEETING

SHRINE CIRCUS

RR-JW DAY EA DEGREE

KSC OUTSTANDING MASTER &
INSTALLATION OF OFFICERS

RR-WM NIGHT MM DEGREE
BGP SUMMIT MEETING

BGP MEETING
KSC MASON OF THE YEAR

RR-SW NIGHT FC DEGREE
BGP LEGISLATION MEETING

KSC BUSINESS MEETING
GRAND LODGE
GRAND LODGE
MEMORIAL DAY

A.D. #20 DARK
FELLOWSHIP PICNIC

KSC A.D. #20 OPEN AIR DEGREE

BGP MEETING
KSC ALLSTAR DEGREE
A.D. #20 CALENDAR SETTING

RR "HUNTERS NIGHT"
BGP SUMMIT MEETING

ANNUAL MEMORIAL SERVICE A.D. #20
ANNUAL MEMORIAL SERVICE A.D. #20

STEPHEN PEDROTTI Jr
ANDREW FREEMAN
TOM SHERWOOD

DAN EMMERT

ALMA

FLINT
MORNINGSTAR #556
FELLOWSHIP #236

FELLOWSHIP #236
WELFARE #517

ALMA
MT MORRIS #535

LINDEN #132
VIENNA #205

GENESEE #174
AMWAY GRAND
AMWAY GRAND

BLUEBELL BEACH

SWARTZ CREEK #458

ALMA
MONTROSE #428
LINDEN #132

FELLOWSHIP #490
WELFARE #517

MORNINGSTAR #556
GRAND BLANC #571

810-577-8817
734-929-7844
810-965-4640
810-210-2164

Revised 10/7/19

EAT

8:00 AM
6:00 PM

LABOR TO REFRESHMENT

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

INSTALLATION
DEGREE

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
7:00 PM

TO FOLLOW
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

8:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

TO FOLLOW
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
7:00 PM

PLEASE SCHEDULE ALL YOUR DEGREES THROUGH YOUR COORDINATOR BEFORE PUBLISHING IT IN YOUR TRESTLE BOARD!

COLOR KEY
BGP/DDI MEETINGS
KSC MEETINGS

ROUND ROBINS
OTHER A.D.#20 ACTIVITIES

GRAND LODGE



DECEMBER 2019

Monday, December 02, 2019
Tuesday, December 03, 2019
Tuesday, December 03, 2019
Wednesday, December 04, 2019
Thursday, December 05, 2019
Thursday, December 05, 2019
Friday, December 06, 2019
Saturday, December 07, 2019
Tuesday, December 10, 2019
Tuesday, December 10, 2019
Wednesday, December 11, 2019
Thursday, December 12, 2019
Friday, December 13, 2019
Friday, December 13, 2019
Saturday, December 14, 2019
Tuesday, December 17, 2019

Wednesday, December 25, 2019

DEGREE COORDINATORS
MONDAY LODGES
TUESDAY LODGES

WEDNESDAY LODGES
THURSDAY LODGES

ANCIENT DISTRICT #20 2020 CALENDAR

INCLUDING INSTALLATION OF OFFICERS FOR 2020

2020 OFFICER INSTALLATIONS

INSTALLATION-CLOSED VASSAR #163
INSTALLATION-CLOSED GOODRICH #548
INSTALLATION-CLOSED OTISVILLE #401
INSTALLATION-CLOSED WELFARE #517
INSTALLATION-CLOSED GRAND BLANC #571
INSTALLATION-CLOSED HOLLY #134
INSTALLATION-OPEN GENESEE #174
INSTALLATION-OPEN SWARTZ CREEK #458
INSTALLATION-OPEN @ 5:30 VIENNA #205
INSTALLATION-OPEN FELLOWSHIP #236
INSTALLATION-OPEN FENTON #109 @ SWARTZ CREEK
INSTALLATION-CLOSED MONTROSE #428
INSTALLATION-OPEN LINDEN #132
INSTALLATION-OPEN FLUSHING #223
INSTALLATION-OPEN MORNINGSTAR #556
INSTALLATION-OPEN MT MORRIS #535
INSTALLATION-? BIRCH RUN #514

DURAND BYRON PERRY

ELSIE OWOSSO @
INSTALLATION-? OWOSSO
INSTALLATION-? MILLINGTON #470
CHRISTMAS DAY

STEPHEN PEDROTTI Jr 810-577-8817
ANDREW FREEMAN 734-929-7844
TOM SHERWOOD 810-965-4640
DAN EMMERT 810-210-2164

Revised 10/7/19

EAT

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

INSTALLATION
DEGREE

AFTER REG
AFTER REG
AFTER REG
AFTER REG
AFTER REG
AFTER REG
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
AFTER REG

PLEASE SCHEDULE ALL YOUR DEGREES THROUGH YOUR COORDINATOR BEFORE PUBLISHING IT IN YOUR TRESTLE BOARD!

COLOR KEY
BGP/DDI MEETINGS
KSC MEETINGS

ROUND ROBINS
OTHER A.D.#20 ACTIVITIES GRAND LODGE



